Anant Krushna’s

Chocolate Boba
Tropical burst, juicy
Chocolate, popping

funt

O
Mango Boba
Tropical burst, juicy

mango, popping
fun!

Pineapple Boba
Green Apple Boba
Blueberry Boba
Mango Boba

Litchi Boba

Orange Boba
Pomegranate Boba
Watermelon Boba

.

LIl

PURE VEG RESTAURANT

Boba]MilkShake

299

€99
299
299
299
299
299
299

AT NIGDI PRADHIKARAN,
GANESH TALAV CHOWK

~ Blueberry Boba
Tropical burst, juicy

Blueberry, popping
fun!

Strawberry Boba
Tropical burst, juicy

Strawberry,
popping fun!

Pineapple Ice Cream 299
Green Apple Ice Cream 299
Blueberry ilce Cream €99
Mango Ice Cream 299
Litchilce Cream €99
Orange ice Cream €99

Pomegranate IceCream 299
Watermelon Ice Cream 299



